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STARTER
Satay Chicken Skewers 8.7

Prawn Crackers 3.6
King Prawns Wrapped in Bacon 8.9

Sesame Prawn Toast 6.5
Crispy Seaweed 5.8
Crispy Spring Roll 6.7
Crispy veggie Spring Roll 5.7
Butterfly King Prawns 8.9
Deep-Fried Crispy Won Ton 7.9
Salt&Pepper Spareribs 8.9
BBQ Spareribs 8.9
Cantonese Sauce Spareribs 8.9

Salt &Pepper Chicken Wings 7.9
BBQ Chicken Wings 7.9
Cantonese Sauce Chicken Wings 7.9
Satay King Prawn Skewers 9.95
Salt & Chilli Baked Soft-Shell Crabs 13.95

Green Mussels in Black Bean Sauce 9.95
Salt & Chilli Mushrooms(VE) 9.95
Steamed Fresh Scallops in
Shell (Seasonal Price)

Baked Lobster (Seasonal Price)

Seasonal Price, Subject to Availability

Sizzling Black Bean Sauce
ALong traditional tasty sauce in Chinese cuisine,
stir fried with your chosen
meat&served on a hot sizzling plate
Sizzling Ginger& Spring Onion
A popular flavour with a light spice of ginger,
enhanced by the sizzling plate.
Sizzling Black Pepper Sauce
Ground black pepper, spring onion &green,
pepper with a touch of dark & light soy, stir fried
with your chosen meat to create a warm& tasty
dish.
Sizzling Satay Sauce
A lightly spiced peanut-based sauce,
quick friedwith your chosen meat and served
on a sizzling hot plate.
Sichuan Chilli in a Basket
The Chef's chilli paste is quick fried with your
chosen meat to give a mildly hot&
spicy flavour, served in a basket.
Shanghai Sauce
A bold, hot, and spicy sauce delivers a
delicious flavour to your dish.
Choose from
Beef Fillet 16.95 Tofu [VE] 11.50
Chicken 13.95 King Prawn16.95
Cod Fillet 15.95 Scallops 16.95

ALA CARTE

Soup
Chicken & Sweet corn Soup 5.2

Chicken/Pork Hot&Sour Soup 5.3
Crab Meat&Sweet corn Soup 5.7
Scallops & King Prawn Broth 6.7
Shredded Duck Broth 6.4
Won Ton Soup 6.5

CATERING MENU

For allergen enquiries please ask a
member of sta.

For big parties please pre order as all
our ingredients are fresh.

MAIN COURSE
Minced Prawn Stuffing Pre-Order Only) 15.95
Subject to availability. A minced prawn pastes
tuffed in bean curd, mushrooms, or aubergine
or mixed one served in Black Bean Sauce

Cantonese Style Roast
Duck or Pork is marinated in herbs and honey,
roasted and served in chef 's Soy.
Choose from
Roast Duck 16.95
Roast Pork 13.95
Mix 15.95

Sizzling White Garlic Sauce
King Prawn or Freshly made Scallops are steamed
with chopped garlic, then served on a hot platter
with white garlic sauce and house special white
wine.
Choose from
King Prawn 16.95 Scallops 16.95

Straw Mushrooms & Bamboo Shoots
A traditional and popular stir-fried dish giving
you a subtle flavour& an interesting texture.
Choose from
Beef Fillet 16.95 Beef 13.95
Chicken 12.95 King Prawn 16.95

Orange, Lemon or Plum Sauce
Roast Duck or deep-fried Chicken Breast in batter
dressed in a refreshing orange,lemon or
plumsauce.
Choose from
Duck 16.95 Chicken 12.95

For SHARING
HHouse Mixed Starter
SSatay Chicken Skewers, Spring
RRolls, Sesame Prawn Toast,
HHoicho Seaweed
CCantonese Sauce Pork Ribs,
Chilli Chicken BitesC

10.5per person(2
people minimum)

SSeafood Mixed Starter..11.5 per person
BButterfly King Prawn, Cutlet Crab
CClaw, Salt and Chill Squid, Hoicho
SSeaweed,
SSesame Prawn Toast, Tempura Prawns

AAromatic Duck
SServed with Pancakes, Hoi Sin Sauce,
CCucumber and Spring Onion
QQuarter 14.95
HHalf 27.95

KKai Sung 13.95
QQuickly fried shredded chicken towwrap with lettuce
YYuk Sung 13.95
QQuickly fried shredded pork to wrap with
lettucel

VVegetable Sung 12.95
QQuickly fried mixed vegetables with crispy watercchestnut to wrap with lettuce
DDIM SUM 6.95
AAssorted meat Siumai or prawn
ddumplings or Mix(4 Pcs)
PPork Bao Bun(2 Pcs)
SSticky rice wrapped chicken(1 Pcs)

HHoi Sin Sauce with Cashew Nuts
MModified yellow bean-based sauce by our chef
ddelivers one of the most traditional flavours in
CChinese cooking.
AA sprinkle of cashew nut adds an interestingccrunch.
CChoose from
Beef FilletB 16.95 Beef 13.95
CChicken 12.95 King Prawn 16.95
CCChilli and Salt
AAA quick toss with chopped chilli, spring onionaaand salt,tasty and spicy.
CChoose from
KKKing Prawn [GF] 15.95 Squid 13.50
Pork FilletP 12.50 Chicken [GF] 12.50
CCrispy & Spicy in 'Nest
TThin strips of beef, beef fillet or chicken deep
ffried in thin batter, quickly tossed in a tangysspicy sauce to create a crispy& spicy meat dish.
CChoose from
BBeef 14.95 Chicken 13.95
Cantonese Sauce
AA light sweet fruity sauce, stir fried with onion.
Choose from
BBeef Fillet 16.95 Beef 13.95
Chicken 12.95 King Prawn 16.95

CC

CC

CC
SSweet & Sour
DDeep fried in a light batter then tossed intooone of the chef's most complex sauces.
Choose fromC
Pork FilletP 12.50
CChicken Breast 12.95
CCod Fillet 16.95
KKing Prawn 16.95
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MAIN COURSE
Kung Po
A traditional stir fly with crunchy roasted
peanuts in hot chilli sauce to give a
delicious spicy dish.
Choose from
Beef Fillet 16.95 Beef 13.95
Chicken Breast 12.95 King Prawn 16.95

Healthy Steamed Sea Bass Fillet17.95
Topped with ginger & spring onion.

Healthy Steamed Cod Fillet 16.95
Topped withginger&spring onion.

Stir Fry Green Vegetables
Subject to availability, Baby Broccoli,
or Pak Choi,or Mix.

11.50

Chow Mein or Fried Rice
Choose from
Chicken 11.95 Beef 12.95
King Prawn 15.95

Buahinia Special Chinese Curry
Choose from
Chicken 12.95Beef 14.95
King Prawn 16.95House Special 17.95

SIDES
Soft Noodles 7.5

Plain Vermicelli 7.5

Spicy Vermicelli 7.5

Singapore Vermicelli 10.95

Egg Fried Rice 3.8

Boiled Rice 3.5

Chips Salt & Chilli Chips 4.5

Bauhinia Special Fried Rice 10.95

SETMENUS

Set Menu A Set Menu B Set Menu C
3on2 Pooplo Minimum Jon2Dooplo Minimum 3on4 Dooplo Minimum

物
Starters: Starter4: Starters:
Prawn Cracker House Mixed Starter House Mixed Starter

Chicken Sweet corn Soup, Second Cowrse: Second Cowrse:
Second Cowrse: Aromatic Duck Aromatic Duck

Yuk Sung or Kai Sung Main Dishes: Main Dishes:
Main Dishes: 竹 Beef Fillet in Sizzling Sizzling Black Bean Sauce

8 Beef Fillet in Sizzling Black Cantonese Sauce Beef Fillet

Pepper Sauce King Prawn with Cashew Kung Po King Prawn
Lemon Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken Nut in Hoi Sin Sauce Seasonal Chinese Vegetable
King Prawn with Sichuan Crispy &Spicy Chicken with Garlic
Chilli Sauce in a 'Nest' Oyster Sauce

Sizzling Cantonese Sauce Chicken
Side Dish: SideDish: Side. Dish
Egg Fried Rice Egg Fried Rice Egg Fried Rice
25.95per person 30.95per person 32.95per person

For allergen enquires please ask a member of our team.
All dishes are cooked fresh to order. Please pre-order in advance to avoid

disappointment.
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